commercial
laboratory tapware
MODERN LAB TAPWARE
QUALITY AND PRECISION
WITH A LONGER LIFE
1300 369 273  |  W
W
W

BENCH MOUNTED LABORATORY MIXING
SET WITH SWIVEL GOOSENECK OUTLET
Order Code:
LCN113 - Ceramic Disc
LCN113N - Needle Valve
LCN113L - Ceramic Disc,
 150mm Lever Handle (water only)
DUAL MIXER WITH SWIVEL
GOOSENECK OUTLET
Order Code:
LC130 - Ceramic Disc
LC130N - Needle Valve
Supplied with 350mm flexible hoses
with 1/2” BSP female connections
2 WAY PENDANT LABORATORY TAP
Order Code:
LCN119 - Ceramic Disc
LCN119I - Ceramic Disc with Isolation Valve
LCN119N - Needle Valve
LCN119NI - Needle Valve with Isolation Valve
STRAIGHT PENDANT MOUNTED LABORATORY TAP
Order Code:
LCN142W - Ceramic Disc
LCN142WI - Ceramic Disc with Isolation Valve
LCN142WN - Needle Valve
LCN142WNI - Needle Valve with Isolation Valve
(4
5)
(1
8)

PLACEHOLDER
45˚ FUME CUPBOARD OUTLET
Order Code:
LC160
65
65
WATER, DRY MEDIA OR BURNING GAS - SPECIFY MEDIA WHEN ORDERING
WATER FITTINGS
SPECIALIST WATER FITTINGS
OUTLET OPTIONS
GOOSENECK SWIVEL SPOUT
- BENCH MOUNTED
Order Code:
LCN162 - A. 150 mm   B. 105 mm  C. 260 mm
LCN163 - A. 150 mm   B. 190 mm  C. 345 mm
LCN164 - A. 200 mm   B. 265 mm  C. 90 mm
Fixed spout available - specify when ordering.
Note overall height of spout will be approximately
30mm less.
1/2” MI Standard. For Quick Connect request
when ordering.
GOOSENECK SWIVEL SPOUT
- WALL MOUNTED
Order Code:
LCN162W - A. 185 mm   B. 105 mm  C. 260 mm
LCN163W - A. 185 mm   B. 190 mm  C. 345 mm
Fixed spout available - specify when ordering.
Note overall height of spout will be approximately
30mm less.
1/2” MI Standard. For Quick Connect request
when ordering.
45˚ FUME CUPBOARD OUTLET
Order Code:
LCN160- 1/2”MI - 3/8”FI - Specify media
LCN160Q- Quick Connect - Specify media
90˚ FUME CUPBOARD OUTLET
Order Code:
LCN161S - A. 55 mm - Specify media
LCN161 - A. 90 mm - Specify media
LCN166 - A. 155 mm - Specify media
Also available with quick connect inlet
50

LCN184 - Needle Valve to suit LCN (specify media)
PUSH-TO-TURN HEADWORKS
Order Code:
LCN192 - Push-to-turn top assembly (Burning Gas Only - Specify Media)
13
00
 3
69
 2
73
|
 W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
21
SPARE PARTS AND OPTIONS
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED HOSE - 1 METRE WITH 1/4” X 1/2” F&F CONNECTIONS
Order Code:
LC188 - For Gas
LC189 - For Water
For alternate length or connection sizes please specify when ordering.
LDPE - LOW DENSITY POLYETHYLENE HOSE
Available by request
Per meter (Specify metres required)
Sold per metre, supplied as continuous hose to be cut on site.
TUBE NOZZLE
Order Code:
LCN170 - Water Only (Includes Dual Check Valve)
LCN171 - Dry Media and Burning Gas
LCN187 - Dual check to suit LCN170 (Water Only)
LCN190 - 8lpm pressure compensating flow control to suit LCN170 (water only)
AERATOR
Order Code:
LCN172
45º TUBE NOZZLE OPTION
Special Order - Request when ordering product.
CUSTOM SPOUTS
Enware can customise spouts to suit your specifications.
Provide the following information when ordering:
1. Shape of spout
2. Wall or Hob Mounted
3. Swivel or Fixed
4. Desired dimensions for
 A: = ..... mm*
 B: = ..... mm
 C: = ..... mm
Note: Spouts shown in brochure are curved.
Square or angular shapes are also available.
*For Goose Neck (Curved) spout A must be 100, 150 or 200mm.
For variations use Angular or Square shape.
A
B
C
C
B
AA
B
C
GOOSE NECK (CURVED) ANGULAR SQUARE
TAIL OPTIONS
Order Code:
MIS511 - 50 mm x 1/2” MI
MIS512 - 87 mm x 1/2” MI
MIS513 - 103 mm x 1/2” MI
TAIL OPTIONS  WITH INTERNAL THREAD
Available by request
40 mm x 1/2” MI x 1/4”FI
50 mm x 1/2” MI x 1/4”FI
76 mm x 1/2” MI x 3/8”FI
87 mm x 1/2” MI x 3/8”FI
QUICK CONNECTIONS
Order Code:
LCN173 - Straight - 1/8 BSP x 8mm
LCN174 - Right angle (90º) - ¼ BSP x 8mm
1300 369 273  |  W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
22
LEVA 150 MM WALL MOUNTED MIXING SET WITH SWIVEL
AERATED SPOUT
Order Code:
LEV150402 - Ceramic Disc
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating.
ENMATIC VEGA SERIES SENSOR TAP WITH OPTIONAL
TEMPERATURE ADJUSTER
Order Code:
ENM6222 - Mains Powered
ENM6250 - Battery Operated
WELS 3 Star (7.7 lpm) water efficiency rating.
AQUABLEND SQX™ THERMOSTATIC BASIN MIXER
WITH EXTENDED LEVER HANDLE
Order Code:
ATM606D-4 - 7 Litres per minute
ATM606D-5 - 6 Litres per minute
KOLO NOVA PRO RECTANGULAR BASIN 650
  650mm long vitreous china basin
  Fully glazed under and over
 preventing bacteria growth
  Available with or without overflow
Order Code:
KNP311662 - 1x taphole, 1x overflow
KNP311662-100 - 1x taphole, no overflow
KNP311660-100  - No taphole, no overflow
KNP31166222-100  - 3 x taphole, no overflow
KOLO NOVA PRO RECTANGULAR BASIN 600
  600mm long vitreous china basin
  Fully glazed under and over
 preventing bacteria growth
  Available with or without overflow
Order Code:
KNP311612 - 1x taphole, 1x overflow
KNP311612-100 - 1x taphole, no overflow
KNP311610-100  - No taphole, no overflow
KOLO NOVA PRO RECTANGULAR BASIN 450
  450mm long vitreous china basin
  Fully glazed under and over
 preventing bacteria growth
Order Code:
KNP322472 - 1x taphole on right side 1x overflow
KNP323472 - 1x taphole on left side 1x overflow
Enware is pleased to offer a unique adjustable height range of solutions that can be
adapted to just about any work place. Originally designed to assist wheel chair users,
the clever system also helps improve OHS and create more flexibility in the work
place by adjusting to user needs.